w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888
TE
CH
N
IC
AL

•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor & out-
door use
VWS water
gutter
Aluminium
Code
ribbed deck
A B C D Movement Total Available
Movement Overall Depth Cover Plate
Thickness
RCA-25 25 133 75 82 +25/-15mm 40mm 30mm 3mm
RCA-50 50 158 100 82 +/-25mm 50mm 30mm 3mm
RCA-75 75 183 125 82 +/-25mm 50mm 30mm 4mm
RCA-100 100 208 150 82 +/-25mm 50mm 30mm 5mm
RCA-125 125 233 175 82 +/-25mm 50mm 30mm 5mm